Features
F100AMM:
	» 2 line, 40 character, alpha-numeric LCD
	 display.
	» Backlit LCD Display in ‘Alarm’ Condition.
	» May be configured to display all messages,
	 or ‘Alarm’(s) only.
	» Local buzzer with extension buzzer output.

Material 1.2 mm Steel
Colour Apo Grey
Ordering Information & Notes
Product Code Description
F100AMM-3 F100A LCD Mini Mimic
F100AMMR-3 F100A LCD Mini Mimic c/w Reset
F100AMMRZ-3 F100A LCD Mini Mimic Zone Select Alarm Only (NZ or AUS)
F100AMMRZ-3NR F100A LCD Mini Mimic Zone Select No Reset
F100AMM F100A LCD Mini Mimic Without NEXT
The information in this document must not be treated as partial or complete instructions for the design, construction, installation, commissioning, or
maintenance of fire detection, fire alarm, or building evacuation systems. Fire and evacuation systems must be designed and installed by properly
qualified persons, in accordance with all regulatory requirements.
Unless explicitly stated otherwise, this document provides typical specifications and nominal dimensions. Actual product performance and dimen-